—
SO L A R I N V ERTER S
ABB string inverters
TRIO-TM-50.0-400 / TRIO-TM-60.0-480
50 to 60 kW
The TRIO-TM-50.0/60.0 is ABB’s
latest three-phase string solution
for cost efficient large

—
Technical data and types
Type code TRIO-TM-50.0-400 TRIO-TM-60.0-480
Safety
Isolation level Transformerless
Marking CE
Safety and EMC standard IEC/EN 62109-1, IEC/EN 62109-2, EN 61000-6-2, EN 61000-6-3,
EN 61000-3-11, EN 61000-3-12
Grid standard (check your sales channel for availability)
CEI 0-21, CEI 0-16, DIN V VDE V 0126-1-1, VDE-AR-N 4105, G59/3,
EN 50438 (not for all national appendices), RD 1699, RD 413, RD 661, P.O. 12.3, AS 4777,
BDEW, NRS-097-2-1, MEA, PEA, IEC 61727, IEC 60068, IEC 61683, VFR-2014, IEC 62116
Available product variants
Inverter power module TRIO-TM-50.0-400-POWER MODULE TRIO-TM-60.0-480-POWER MODULE
DC wiring box options 4)
Input connections with terminal blocks DCWB-TRIO-TM-50.0-400 DCWB-TRIO-TM-60.0-480
Input connections with terminal blocks + DC switch DCWB-S-TRIO-TM-50.0-400 DCWB-S-TRIO-TM-60.0-480
15 quick input connections + fuses (single pole) + DC switch 5) DCWB-SX-TRIO-TM-50.0-400 DCWB-SX-TRIO-TM-60.0-480
15 quick input connections + fuses (both poles) + DC switch 5) DCWB-SX2-TRIO-TM-50.0-400 DCWB-SX2-TRIO-TM-60.0-480
AC wiring box options
AC output connections with terminal blocks ACWB-TRIO-TM-50.0 ACWB-TRIO-TM-60.0
AC output connections with terminal blocks + AC switch 5) ACWB-SX-TRIO-TM-50.0 ACWB-SX-TRIO-TM-60.0
Optional available